
MINGO COUNTY SCHOOLS
STEP 7 ALLOCATIONS (2012-13)

Account Code Obj Loc School Description Amount
61.01302.12213 651 101 Lenore K-8 General Technology Supplies such as Printer Toner - Ink 3,510.00
61.01302.12213 651 201 Burch Elementary General Technology Supplies such as Printer Toner - Ink 2,268.00
61.01302.12213 651 207 Dingess Elementary General Technology Supplies such as Printer Toner - Ink 1,086.00
61.01302.12213 651 210 Gilbert Elementary General Technology Supplies such as Printer Toner - Ink 2,082.00
61.01302.12213 651 221 Riverside Elementary General Technology Supplies such as Printer Toner - Ink 2,010.00
61.01302.12213 651 222 Matewan Elementary General Technology Supplies such as Printer Toner - Ink 1,656.00
61.01302.12213 651 223 Kermit K-8 General Technology Supplies such as Printer Toner - Ink 1,962.00
61.01302.12213 651 402 Williamson Middle General Technology Supplies such as Printer Toner - Ink 1,098.00
61.01302.12213 651 403 Matewan Middle General Technology Supplies such as Printer Toner - Ink 1,344.00
61.01302.12213 651 406 Burch Middle General Technology Supplies such as Printer Toner - Ink 1,584.00
61.01302.12213 651 407 Gilbert Middle General Technology Supplies such as Printer Toner - Ink 1,356.00
61.01302.12213 651 507 Tug Valley General Technology Supplies such as Printer Toner - Ink 2,460.00
61.01302.12213 651 508 Mingo Central General Technology Supplies such as Printer Toner - Ink 4,620.00

27,036.00

Account Code Obj Loc School Description Amount
61.01302.12213 652 101 Lenore K-8 Supplies Hardware -- Technology Equipment 3,510.00
61.01302.12213 652 201 Burch Elementary Supplies Hardware -- Technology Equipment 2,268.00
61.01302.12213 652 207 Dingess Elementary Supplies Hardware -- Technology Equipment 1,086.00
61.01302.12213 652 210 Gilbert Elementary Supplies Hardware -- Technology Equipment 2,082.00
61.01302.12213 652 221 Riverside Elementary Supplies Hardware -- Technology Equipment 2,010.00
61.01302.12213 652 222 Matewan Elementary Supplies Hardware -- Technology Equipment 1,656.00
61.01302.12213 652 223 Kermit K-8 Supplies Hardware -- Technology Equipment 1,962.00
61.01302.12213 652 402 Williamson Middle Supplies Hardware -- Technology Equipment 1,098.00
61.01302.12213 652 403 Matewan Middle Supplies Hardware -- Technology Equipment 1,344.00
61.01302.12213 652 406 Burch Middle Supplies Hardware -- Technology Equipment 1,584.00
61.01302.12213 652 407 Gilbert Middle Supplies Hardware -- Technology Equipment 1,356.00
61.01302.12213 652 507 Tug Valley Supplies Hardware -- Technology Equipment 2,460.00
61.01302.12213 652 508 Mingo Central Supplies Hardware -- Technology Equipment 4,620.00

27,036.00



Account Code Obj Loc School Description Amount
61.01305.11111 432 101 Lenore K-8 Technology - Related Repairs and Maintenance for Copiers 5,850.00
61.01305.11111 432 201 Burch Elementary Technology - Related Repairs and Maintenance for Copiers 3,780.00
61.01305.11111 432 207 Dingess Elementary Technology - Related Repairs and Maintenance for Copiers 1,810.00
61.01305.11111 432 210 Gilbert Elementary Technology - Related Repairs and Maintenance for Copiers 3,470.00
61.01305.11111 432 221 Riverside Elementary Technology - Related Repairs and Maintenance for Copiers 3,350.00
61.01305.11111 432 222 Matewan Elementary Technology - Related Repairs and Maintenance for Copiers 2,760.00
61.01305.11111 432 223 Kermit K-8 Technology - Related Repairs and Maintenance for Copiers 3,270.00
61.01305.11111 432 402 Williamson Middle Technology - Related Repairs and Maintenance for Copiers 1,830.00
61.01305.11111 432 403 Matewan Middle Technology - Related Repairs and Maintenance for Copiers 2,240.00
61.01305.11111 432 406 Burch Middle Technology - Related Repairs and Maintenance for Copiers 2,640.00
61.01305.11111 432 407 Gilbert Middle Technology - Related Repairs and Maintenance for Copiers 2,260.00
61.01305.11111 432 507 Tug Valley Technology - Related Repairs and Maintenance for Copiers 4,100.00
61.01305.11111 432 508 Mingo Central Technology - Related Repairs and Maintenance for Copiers 7,700.00

45,060.00

Account Code Obj Loc School Description Amount
61.01305.11111 611 101 Lenore K-8 General Supplies -- Classroom Supplies 5,850.00
61.01305.11111 611 201 Burch Elementary General Supplies -- Classroom Supplies 3,780.00
61.01305.11111 611 207 Dingess Elementary General Supplies -- Classroom Supplies 1,810.00
61.01305.11111 611 210 Gilbert Elementary General Supplies -- Classroom Supplies 3,470.00
61.01305.11111 611 221 Riverside Elementary General Supplies -- Classroom Supplies 3,350.00
61.01305.11111 611 222 Matewan Elementary General Supplies -- Classroom Supplies 2,760.00
61.01305.11111 611 223 Kermit K-8 General Supplies -- Classroom Supplies 3,270.00
61.01305.11111 611 402 Williamson Middle General Supplies -- Classroom Supplies 1,830.00
61.01305.11111 611 403 Matewan Middle General Supplies -- Classroom Supplies 2,240.00
61.01305.11111 611 406 Burch Middle General Supplies -- Classroom Supplies 2,640.00
61.01305.11111 611 407 Gilbert Middle General Supplies -- Classroom Supplies 2,260.00
61.01305.11111 611 507 Tug Valley General Supplies -- Classroom Supplies 4,100.00
61.01305.11111 611 508 Mingo Central General Supplies -- Classroom Supplies 7,700.00

45,060.00



Account Code Obj Loc School Description Amount
61.01305.11111 619 101 Lenore K-8 General Supplies -- Art Supplies 2,340.00
61.01305.11111 619 201 Burch Elementary General Supplies -- Art Supplies 1,512.00
61.01305.11111 619 207 Dingess Elementary General Supplies -- Art Supplies 724.00
61.01305.11111 619 210 Gilbert Elementary General Supplies -- Art Supplies 1,388.00
61.01305.11111 619 221 Riverside Elementary General Supplies -- Art Supplies 1,340.00
61.01305.11111 619 222 Matewan Elementary General Supplies -- Art Supplies 1,104.00
61.01305.11111 619 223 Kermit K-8 General Supplies -- Art Supplies 1,308.00
61.01305.11111 619 402 Williamson Middle General Supplies -- Art Supplies 732.00
61.01305.11111 619 403 Matewan Middle General Supplies -- Art Supplies 896.00
61.01305.11111 619 406 Burch Middle General Supplies -- Art Supplies 1,056.00
61.01305.11111 619 407 Gilbert Middle General Supplies -- Art Supplies 904.00
61.01305.11111 619 507 Tug Valley General Supplies -- Art Supplies 2,460.00
61.01305.11111 619 508 Mingo Central General Supplies -- Art Supplies 4,620.00

20,384.00

Account Code Obj Loc School Description Amount
61.01305.11111 619 101 Lenore K-8 General Supplies -- Physical Education Supplies 2,340.00
61.01305.11111 619 201 Burch Elementary General Supplies -- Physical Education Supplies 1,512.00
61.01305.11111 619 207 Dingess Elementary General Supplies -- Physical Education Supplies 724.00
61.01305.11111 619 210 Gilbert Elementary General Supplies -- Physical Education Supplies 1,388.00
61.01305.11111 619 221 Riverside Elementary General Supplies -- Physical Education Supplies 1,340.00
61.01305.11111 619 222 Matewan Elementary General Supplies -- Physical Education Supplies 1,104.00
61.01305.11111 619 223 Kermit K-8 General Supplies -- Physical Education Supplies 1,308.00
61.01305.11111 619 402 Williamson Middle General Supplies -- Physical Education Supplies 732.00
61.01305.11111 619 403 Matewan Middle General Supplies -- Physical Education Supplies 896.00
61.01305.11111 619 406 Burch Middle General Supplies -- Physical Education Supplies 1,056.00
61.01305.11111 619 407 Gilbert Middle General Supplies -- Physical Education Supplies 904.00
61.01305.11111 619 507 Tug Valley General Supplies -- Physical Education Supplies 2,460.00
61.01305.11111 619 508 Mingo Central General Supplies -- Physical Education Supplies 4,620.00

20,384.00



Account Code Obj Loc School Description Amount
61.01305.11111 619 507 Tug Valley General Supplies -- Theater/Drama Supplies 820.00
61.01305.11111 619 508 Mingo Central General Supplies -- Theater/Drama Supplies 1,540.00

2,360.00

Account Code Obj Loc School Description Amount
61.01306.12170 531 101 Lenore K-8 Postage -- Communication 1,170.00
61.01306.12170 531 201 Burch Elementary Postage -- Communication 756.00
61.01306.12170 531 207 Dingess Elementary Postage -- Communication 362.00
61.01306.12170 531 210 Gilbert Elementary Postage -- Communication 694.00
61.01306.12170 531 221 Riverside Elementary Postage -- Communication 670.00
61.01306.12170 531 222 Matewan Elementary Postage -- Communication 552.00
61.01306.12170 531 223 Kermit K-8 Postage -- Communication 654.00
61.01306.12170 531 402 Williamson Middle Postage -- Communication 366.00
61.01306.12170 531 403 Matewan Middle Postage -- Communication 448.00
61.01306.12170 531 406 Burch Middle Postage -- Communication 528.00
61.01306.12170 531 407 Gilbert Middle Postage -- Communication 452.00
61.01306.12170 531 507 Tug Valley Postage -- Communication 820.00
61.01306.12170 531 508 Mingo Central Postage -- Communication 1,540.00

9,012.00

Account Code Obj Loc School Description Amount
61.01306.11111 611 101 Lenore K-8 Newsletters/Handbooks 2,340.00
61.01306.11111 611 201 Burch Elementary Newsletters/Handbooks 1,512.00
61.01306.11111 611 207 Dingess Elementary Newsletters/Handbooks 724.00
61.01306.11111 611 210 Gilbert Elementary Newsletters/Handbooks 1,388.00
61.01306.11111 611 221 Riverside Elementary Newsletters/Handbooks 1,340.00
61.01306.11111 611 222 Matewan Elementary Newsletters/Handbooks 1,104.00
61.01306.11111 611 223 Kermit K-8 Newsletters/Handbooks 1,308.00
61.01306.11111 611 402 Williamson Middle Newsletters/Handbooks 732.00
61.01306.11111 611 403 Matewan Middle Newsletters/Handbooks 896.00
61.01306.11111 611 406 Burch Middle Newsletters/Handbooks 1,056.00



61.01306.11111 611 407 Gilbert Middle Newsletters/Handbooks 904.00
61.01306.11111 611 507 Tug Valley Newsletters/Handbooks 1,640.00
61.01306.11111 611 508 Mingo Central Newsletters/Handbooks 3,080.00

18,024.00
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